TDS
-1.50%

Installation services 
* Wireless Access (AP 2802E)
* CON-SNT-AIRAP2D2 - SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA
Drawing No:NA
HSN:998730

Non-Taxable:0
Taxable: 251400

Currency:INR Line total: 251400

Tax date: 07/12/20
Total Tax: 44892

Total: 296292

Rupees  Two Lacs Ninety Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Two Only.

Credit Terms:
Title Transfer Term:

INCO Term:
Named Place:

30 days from receipt dt
Title transfer at our plant
Delivery Duty Paid Our Plant
Nexteer, Jigani

* Packing & Forwarding/Freight/Insurance: Inclusive
* Mode of Dispatch : By Road/Courier